SVD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Jalesar Road Awagarh (U.P)
E.Mail: principalsvdawagarh@gmail.com
Website: www.svdiawagarh.in
Mob. No.: 9084590409
Academic Calendar 2025-2026

S/No/ DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS

1 Tuesday 01/04/2025 NEW SESSION STARTS (Nursery - Vil) (2025 - 2026) - =
2 Monday 31/03/2025 Eid-ul-Fitr (Depending on Moon) - 1
3 Sunday 06/04/2025 Ram Navami 1 =
4 Saturday 12/04/2025 Hanuman Jayanti 1 =
-] Wednesday 07/05/2025 Ravindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 1 -
6 Sunday to Monday | 21/05/2025 to 30/06/2025 Summer Break = 40
s Tuesday 01/07/2025 Session Resumes After Break = =
8 Sunday 06/07/2025 Moharram - 1
9 Thursday 10/07/2025 Guru Purnima 1 -
10 Monday to Thursday | 14/07/2025 to 24/07/2025 Unit Test - | (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours -
11 Wednesday 30/07/2025 PTM - | (Unit Test - 1)
1 Saturday 09/08/2025 Raksha Bandhan - 2
13 Friday 15/08/2025 Independence Day 1 -
14 Saturday 16/08/2025 Krishna Janmashtami 1 -
15 Wednesday 27/08/2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 1 -
16 Friday 05/09/2025 Teacher's Day 1 5
17 Sunday 14/09/2025 Hindi Diwas 1 N
18 Monday 22/09/2025 Navratra Sthapana - 1
19 Monday to Saturday | 22/09/2025 to 04/10/2025 Half Yearly Exam (Nursery to VIII) During School Hours -
20 Thursday 02/10/2025 Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra) 1 1
21 Monday to Saturday | 13/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 Sports Week - 2
22 Monday to Thursday | 20/10/2025 to 23/10/2025 Deepawali Holidays s 9

| 23 Saturday 25/10/2025 PTM - I - -

| 24 Wednesday 05/11/2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti ] -




—_—

25

* Note Book Assessment - II (Nur/ to VIII)

\Dczl:@ School Hours

* Monday to Saturday | 10/11/2025 to 15/11/2025

— !

S/No/ DAY DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS
26 Friday 14/11/2025 Children's Day 1 -
27 Tuesday 16/12/2025 Vijay Diwas 1 -
28 Monday to Thursday | 01/12/2025 to 11/12/2025 Unit Test - Il (Nursery - VIII) During School Hours i
29 Monday 15/12/2025 PTM - lil
30 - Thursday 25/12/2025 Christmas Day Celebration 1 =
31 Thursday to Wednesday| 01/01/2026 to 14/01/2026 Winter Break - 14
32 Thursday 15/01/2026 Session Resumes - =
33 Friday 23/01/2026 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti & Basant Panchami 1 -
34 Monday 26/01/2026 Republic Day Celebration (Sharp at 9:00 AM) During School Hours -
35 Thursday to Wednesday| 29/01/2026 to 04/02/2026 Note Book Assessment - |l (Nur/ to VIII) During School Hours -
36 Friday 06/02/2026 Shaheed Diwas (Martyr's Day) 2 Minutes silence at 11:00 -
37 Sunday 15/02/2026 Mahashivaratri - 1
38 Monday to Monday | 02/03/2026 to 16/03/2026 Annual Examination (Nursery - VIII) = 1
39 Tuesday to Wednesday | 03/03/2026 to 04/03/2026 Holika Dahan/ Dhulandi Holidays - 2
40 Saturday 27/03/2026 ANNUAL RESULT DECLARATION - -
41 Wednesday 01/04/2026 New Session Starts (Nursery - VIII) (2026 - 2027) - -

School Timing:
Summer: 07:30 AM to 12230 PM
Winter: 08:30 to 01:45 PM
.\ “%‘\‘ﬁ“\\
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SVD International School
Principsl Awagarh (Etah]
bt apas Secretary

r~ e TP N (R





{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



